REHABILITATE LATERALS
AND PIPES RANGING FROM
4” TO 8” IN DIAMETER
EASY TO REMOVE TRANSPORT
HANDLE AND HAND WHEEL
FITS THROUGH ALL
STANDARD RESIDENTIAL AND
COMMERCIAL DOORWAYS
THUNDER DRUM 600
MOBILE INVERSION DRUMS FOR CIPP LINING INSTALLAT ION
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
WEIGHT 260 lbs
SIZE (W x L x H) 25” x 44” x 51”
DRUM DIAMETER 24”
CONTROL WINDOW 8” x 18”
CONNECTION 8” Storz
LINER DIMENSIONS
4” = 114 ft
6” = 91 ft
8” = 82 ft
SAFETY VALVE 21 psi (1.5 bar)
MAX. PRESSURE 21 psi (1.5 bar)
CURE METHOD Air, steam, hot water, UV/LED light
MAX. TEMPERATURE 212°F (100°C)
ARMOR® THUNDER DRUM 600
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-TD600 Thunder Drum 600 - 8” Storz
NOZZLES - STRAIGHT
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-STZ8-10 10” Straight Nozzle - 8” Storz
S1E-STZ8-12 12” Straight Nozzle - 8” Storz
NOZZLES - 90° BENDS
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
S1E-STZ8-10-90 10” 90° Nozzle - 8” Storz
S1E-STZ8-12-90 12” 90° Nozzle - 8” Storz
THUNDER DRUM 600
MOBILE INVERSION DRUMS FOR CIPP LINING INSTALLAT ION
FREE IN-HOUSE DEMO WITH PURCHASE
Designed for individuals that have limited or no lateral lining experience.